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Register of J,icenses issue.a under tke Land, Agents Act, 1912. 

Department of Internal Affairs, 
• Wellington, 26th February, 1913. 

I N accordance with the provisions of the fifth section of the Land Agents Act, 1912, a copy of the Register of Licenses issued 
nnrler that Act as on 15th ,Ta.nua.ry, 1913, is published for general information. 

H. D. BELL, 
Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LA.ND AGENTS ACT, 1912. 
NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but where an individual holds 

a. license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company and not the name of the holder of the 
license is placed in its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names ( or initials) e.nd surname or 
surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of .a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical 
order. 

No. of Name of Licensee. M:!~~.Li~"::!:is~!d 1

1Na;,,e of Finn (If any) o! 

License. ,· Company on whose Behall 
License Is held. 

--~~----------; 
17 Abbott, Henry David 

1913 Me.cdonald, Ade.m 

77 Aickin, Casement 

1611 . Aitken, Thomas Galloway 

3265 
3256 

89 

32 

1957 
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I 

Al!church, Harold 
Amyes, Ernest Oxley 
Andrew, John Watson 

Arthur, Thomas Buddle .. 

Atkinson, .(\rn.Ql«l Hugh .. 

Crane, Arthur Robert 

2893 I Austin, John Evelyn 
2Sll4 ' Badger. Ronald Smith 

1605 

303 

2889 

2157 

2905 

2168 
1321 

1951 
3587· 
2601 
2901 

2152 

1503 

Windle, Harold·Edmund 

Bain, William Andrew 
Mearns 

Baker, Thomas Morris .. 

Baker, Horace Danvers .. 

Bannerman, ,John Gordon 

Be.rnett, Ernest ,James .. 
Hartgill, William Henry .. 

Barry, John Thomas . , 
Battersby, Stephen Oliver 
Bell, Charles Langley 
Hart, Charles Leonard 

(trading as ,J. T. Bell 
and Co.) 

Bethune, Walter Ellis 

Bewley, Walter 

6 Black, I van 
701 Blennerhassett, Richard 

Giles 
24 Bluck, Frederick 

703 
1610 

91 
:l251 
2864 

3606 
2903 

702 
1607 
1678 

2153 

1911 

Bochett, Dudiev 
Bond, Thomas Robinson 

Boucher, Percy Francis 
Bowker, George 
Heslop, Harwood Walter 

Boyd, Peter 
Branthwaite, Harry 

Bray, Arthur John 
Brechin, John Dalziell 
Brice, Francis Richard 

Hammond 
Walker. Edwar«l Bertram 

Brophy, William (1he.rles 

H. D. Abbott and Co. i 

Abra.ham and Wil­
liams (Limited) 

C. Aickin and Son .. 

H. Allchurch and Co. 
Amyes and Co. 

Richard Arthm and 
Co. 

A. H. Atkinson and 
Co. (Limited) 

The Auckland Farm­
ers U11irn (Li­
mited) 

Messrs. Badger Bros. 

Bailey, Windle, a11d 
Co. 

Bain and Christian 

Messrs. Baker Bros. 

Horace Baker (Li-
mited) 

Barre.ml ancl Abra­
ham 

J. T. Barry and Co. 
Battersby and Co ... 

J. H. Bethune anrl 
Co. 

Frederick Bluck and 
Son 

Bowker' s Land 
Agency 

John Brmlie and C'o. ' 

Registeted Office. Date License 
granted. 

Court by which 
License granted. 

Exchange Lane, Auckland 
Palmerston North 

9 Jan., 1913 i Auckland. 
14 ,Ja.n., 1913 Palmerston North. 

Customs Street East, Auck­
land 

47 Ridgway Street, Wanga-
nui 

Beswick Street, Timaru .. 
George Street, Timaru 
New North Road, Eden 

Terrace. Auckland 
Elliott Street, Auckland .. 

11 Jan., 1913 

14 Jan., 1913 

11 Jan., 1913 
8 Jan., 1913 

13 Jan., 1913 

9 Jan., 1913 

15 ,Jan., 1913 

Auckland. 

Wanganui. 

Tima.ru. 
Time.ru. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Feilding. Kimbolton Road, Feilding 

Bank Street, Whanga.rci 15 Jan., 1913 j Whangarei. 

Cash.el Street, Christchurch 
Manchester Street, Christ­

church 
44 Victoria Avenue, Wa­

nganui 
Bank Street, Whangarei. . 

Manchester Street, Christ­
church 

191 Lambton Quay, Wel­
lington 

653 Colombo Street. Christ-
church 

94 Willis Street, Wellington 
Da.nnevirke 

Manchester Street, Feilding 
Dowling Street, Dunedin 
94 Trafalgar Street, Nelson 
/i3 Cathedral Squat·<', 

Christchurch 

15 Jan., 1913 
15 Jan., 1913 

8 Jan., 1913 

15 Jan., 

11 ,Jan., ~::: j 

9 Jan., 1913 

l!; ,Jan .. 191a 

IO ,Tan., 1913 
1 ,Jan., 1913 

8 ,Jan., 1913 
7 .Jan., 1913 

14 ,Jan., 1913 
9 Jan., 1913 

Corner Featherston and 7 ,Tan., 1913 
Brnndon Streets, Wel-
lington j 

Egmont Street, New Ply- 1 _ 9 ,Tan., 1913 
mouth i 

187 Queen Street, Aucklancli 9 Jan., 1913 
Te Awamutu ' i ,Jan., 1913 

Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 

Wanganui. 

Whangarei. 

Christ.churcl::. 

Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington. 
Dannevirke. 

Feilding, 
Dunedin. 
Nelson. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

New Plymouth. 

Auckland. 
Te Awamutu. 

Avondalo 9 Jan., 1913 Auckland. 

Te Awe.mutu ' 14 Jan., 1913 
59 Ridgway Street. Wa.nga- i 14 Jan., 1913 

nui ' 
Kumeu . . . . ' 13 ,Jan., 1913 
177 Stafford Street, Timaru ! 8 Jan .• 1913 
778 Colombo Street, Christ-: 9 .Jan., 1913 

church 
186PrincesStreet,Dunedini 14 Jan .. 1913 
18 Barrington Street, i 11 ,Jan., 1913 

Spreydon 
Te Awamutu .. 
18 St. Hill Street, Wanganuil 
Marton .. . . J 

IO Jan., 1913 
8 Jan., 1913 
9 ,Jan., 1913 

TeAwa.mutu. 
Wanganui. 

Auckland. 
Timaru. 
Christ.church. 

Dunedin. 
Christchurch. 

Te Awamutu. 
Wanganui. 
Marton. 

7 and 8 King's Chambers, 7 Jan., 1913 Wellington. 
Willeston Street. W el· 
lington · , 

27 Rangitikei Street, Pal- 14 Jan., 1913 I Palmerston North. 
merston North 

• 


